Score Type: Stableford
Course/Tee: Mens: City Of Newcastle 18 (Yellow)
Ladies: City Of Newcastle 18 (Red)

City of Newcastle Golf Club

Mixed Division 1

0

oS

© o) ~ (o)) [é,] ~ w N - |

10

1"

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Name

Malcolm Inch
Charlie Weidner
lan Fulthorpe
David Dobson
William Carroll
John William Jones
Steve Slater
George Reed
Kenneth Johnston
Peter Bell

Jim Trigg

George Stonehouse
David Davison
Robert Thompson
John Mackie
Charles Anderson
Kevin Carr

Mark Hutchison
Bill Gibson
Stephen Paxton
David Kinnaird
John Mitchell
Ronald Pringle

Barry Potts

Competition Result
60 and over sweep (06/07/2023)

Hep Points
26 43
29 42
27 41
30 40
23 40
24 39

4 37
18 37
16 37
30 37
10 37
29 37
24 36
23 36
28 36
31 36
16 35
12 34
25 33
22 32
21 31
28 30
12 28
13 27

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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Mixed Division 1

Pos Name Hcp Points

Register with HowDidiDo.com to view all your golfing statistics and competition results. It's FREE
and over 500,000 golfers like you have done so already!
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